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Anlage
Auchtertstral3e 1, 72770 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse
Markwiesenstrasse 9, 72770 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Munz, Oliver
T 016094670837 oli.munz@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Nubling, Tillman
T 0177 8352102 rechtsanwalt@kanzlei-nuebling.de
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Herren 60 1
MF: Rudolf Raestrup; T 07121-205736
m 015255925875; flodur1004@online.de
Herren 60 2
MF: Joachim Hilsenbeck; T 07121 550077
m 0171 5400998; jo@hilsenbeck-digital.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Hattich, Walter
Raestrup, Rudolf
Stark, Nicolai
Zapp, Frieder
Binder, Hans-Otto
Kussmann, Walter
Wittner, Anton
Beck, Michael
Stahle, Ulrich
Bauerle, Karl-Heinz
Zeeb, Stefan
Hilsenbeck, Joachim
Hummel, Gerd
Vece, Antonio
Ladzik, Alfred
Seidt, Roland
Gohring, Bernd
Ruf, Gerhard
Filipps, Patrik

Bar, Klaus

Schott, Martin
Muiller, Rainer

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16102385
16150349
16250396
15659187
15850906
16050401
15151025
16250016
16150357
16050570
16450475
15451056
15350001
15150896
14250868
15450948
15550292
15052950
15551166
16150969
16250964
16455548

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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